RXi – Web Panel
00813-0100-0117
RXi – Web Panel
The Definitive Industrial Display Experience
Data Sheet
April 2020
To succeed in an outcome-driven world,
businesses must operate faster and leaner, while

Widescreen
1920x1080
16:9
Widescreen
1920x1080
16:9
Widescreen
1920x1080
Display Architecture Options
UL Listed US/CAN Hazardous Locations: Class 1 Division 2, Class 2 Division 2, Class 3 Division 1
ATEX Zone 2/22 & IECEx
Marine: ABS, BV, LR, DNV GL
Complete Units
Part Number Description
IC757CSW07WHMI 7" RXi - Web Panel, Widescreen
IC757CSW10WHMI 10" RXi - Web Panel, Widescreen
IC757CSW12WHMI 12" RXi - Web Panel, Widescreen
IC757CSW15WHMI 15" RXi - Web Panel, Widescreen
IC757CSW19WHMI 19" RXi - Web Panel, Widescreen
IC757CSW24WHMI 24" RXi - Web Panel, Widescreen
IC757COW07WHMI 7" RXi - Web Panel, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC757COW10WHMI 10" RXi - Web Panel, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC757COW12WHMI 12" RXi - Web Panel, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC757COW15WHMI 15" RXi - Web Panel, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
Backing Modules
Part Number Description
IC757WEBHMIS RXi - Web Panel box for 7" & 10"
IC757WEBHMIL RXi - Web Panel box for 12" through 24"
Screens
Part Number Description
IC758CSW07SCREEN 7" RXi / QuickPanel-XP Screen Only, Widescreen, Indoor, Emerson Bezel
IC758COW07SCREENSLR 7" RXi / QuickPanel-XP Screen Only, Widescreen, Outdoor SLR, Emerson Bezel
IC758CSW10SCREEN 10" RXi / QuickPanel-XP Screen Only, Widescreen, Indoor, Emerson Bezel
IC758COW10SCREENSLR 10" RXi / QuickPanel-XP Screen Only, Widescreen, Outdoor SLR, Emerson Bezel
IC758CSW12SCREEN 12" RXi / QuickPanel-XP Screen Only, Widescreen, Indoor, Emerson Bezel
IC758COW12SCREENSLR 12" RXi / QuickPanel-XP Screen Only, Widescreen, Outdoor SLR, Emerson Bezel
IC758CSW15SCREEN 15" RXi / QuickPanel-XP Screen Only, Widescreen, Indoor, Emerson Bezel
IC758COW15SCREENSLR 15" RXi / QuickPanel-XP Screen Only, Widescreen, Outdoor SLR, Emerson Bezel
Ordering Information
April 2020RXi – Web Panel
RXi – Web Panel